
To Whom it may concern,

Location of Head Office and Company Principal Location 

Viamed Limited 15/17 Station Road, Cross Hills, Keighley, West Yorkshire, 
BD20 7DT, United Kingdom

Telephone +44 (0) 1535 634542
Fax +44 (0) 1535 635583
Email info@viamed.co.uk

Shareholders Derek Lamb
Jean Lamb

Founded 1976

Managing Director   Derek Lamb derek.lamb@viamed.co.uk
Quality Manager Derek Lamb derek.lamb@viamed.co.uk

Standards ISO 13485:2016 Certificate MD 78787 - Issued By BSI
http//www.viamed.co.uk/ISO-13485
Valid until 25/02/2025

Insurance Employers/Products and Public Liability Insurance - Thomas Cook & Son
Policy Number RSAP 5242820300
http//www.viamed.co.uk/insurance 

VAT Number GB287389593
Company Registration Number 01291765 
GS1 Prefix code 5051826 
MHRA Number 0000020742
Accounts email accounts@viamed.co.uk   
Purchasing email purchasing@viamed.co.uk 

Health and Safety, Privacy and Environment policies available on request. 

The above information should be sufficient for your ISO supplier Review. 
Copies of certificates can be supplied on request via email above.

Regards 

Derek Lamb
Viamed Limited
Managing Director
derek.lamb@viamed.co.uk
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Viamed Limited.
15 Station Road, Cross Hills, Keighley, West Yorkshire, BD20 7DT, United Kingdom.

Company Registration Number 01291765

Telephone  +44 (0) 1535 634542
Fax +44 (0) 1535 635582

VAT No. GB287389593

Bank Details Barclays Bank PLC, 49 High Street, Skipton, 
West Yorkshire, BD23 1DH

Account name Viamed Limited
Sort Code 20-78-42
Swift Code / BIC BUKBGB22

Account £ Sterling 00906662
£ Sterling Account IBAN GB05BUKB20784200906662

Account USD $ 89771244
USD $ Account IBAN GB82BUKB20784289771244

Account є Euro 87399700
є Euro Account IBAN GB33BUKB20784287399700

Email Addresses
Online Enquiries enquiries@viamed.co.uk
UK Orders orders@viamed.co.uk
Export Orders export@viamed.co.uk
General Enquiries info@viamed.co.uk
Accounts accounts@viamed.co.uk
Remittances remits@viamed.co.uk
Technical technical@viamed.co.uk

Medical Tariff 90181900-00
O2 Sensors 90189085-00
Automotive Sensors 90271090-90

Deferment Approval Number 8347965

DUNS Number 228060240 

EORI number is GB287389593000 

Weee Registration WEE/DJ195ZR

UPS Account 00009W9638 
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